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Resultat
Résultat

70
70
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2019 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 31 Md6hlin (Ro6ti, Rheinfelden)

Schiitze
Tireur

Senn Niklaus
Huber Marcel
Steinegger Thomas
Benz Patrick
Kaufmann Peter
Binggeli Alfred
Mahrer René
Hausner Patrick
Wunderlin Guido
Ernst Martin
Fischler Rolf
Budmiger Andreas
Bornex Eric
Geisslinger German
Stauble Laurin
Bitter Kurt

Meier Roland
Winter Roland
Keller Valentin
Lang Rudolf
Wunderlin Peter
Brunner Marcel
Bieri Hanspeter
Gasser Franziska
Bopp Robin

Plier Karl

Gust Sieghard
Plier Roland
Miller Severin
Dietwyler Sabrina
Mietrup Max
Mettler Hanna
Spielmann Werner
Bussinger Hanspeter
Freiermuth Thomas
Herzog Simon
Scharf David
Schauli Andreas
Kohler Alexander
Benz Sarah
Kaufmann Samuel
Henzi Dominik
Derrer Marco
Flickiger Tobias
Brogli Jonas
Schaffner Kim
Tanner Philip

Bitter Bruno
Steiner Josef
Graber Pius
Stocker René
Widmer Beat
Schurtenberger Fabian
Kobelt Thomas
Freiermuth Georg
Freiermuth Gregor
Freiburghaus Roger
Hintermann Theodor

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en Mention
1957 V KA AK
1977 E KA AK
1961 S KA AK
1983 E KA AK
1943 SV KA AK
1957 V KA AK
1968 S KA AK
1969 S KA AK
1987 E KA AK
1953 V KA AK
1961 S KA AK
1964 S KA AK
1965 S KA AK
1968 S KA AK
2005 U1l7 KA AK
1962 S KA AK
1967 S KA AK
1943 SV KA AK
1950 V KA AK
1950 V KA AK
1952 V KA AK
1955 V KA AK
1964 S KA AK
1978 E KA AK
1997 E KA AK
1948 SV KA AK
1955 V KA AK
1979 E KA AK
1994 E KA AK
1999 U21 KA AK
1943 SV KA AK
1944 SV KA AK
1946 SV KA AK
1952 V KA AK
1955 V KA AK
1961 S KA AK
1962 S KA AK
1967 S KA AK
1968 S KA AK
1985 E KA AK
1985 E KA AK
1985 E KA AK
1986 E KA AK
1988 E KA AK
1990 E KA AK
1998 E KA AK
1999 U21 KA AK
1930 SV KA AK
1936 SV KA AK
1955 V KA AK
1957 V KA AK
1961 S KA AK
1962 S KA AK
1963 S KA AK
1966 S KA AK
1966 S KA AK
1971 S KA AK
1975 E KA AK

57
Kar
57
57
57
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
57
90
Kar
90
90
57
57
90
90
57
57
90
90
90
90
57
90
57
90
90
57
90
90
57
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
57
90
57
57
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
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Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Magden Schutzen

Wallbach Schitzenbund
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Magden Schitzen

Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schiitzen

Wallbach Schitzenbund
Magden Schutzen
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Wallbach Schiitzenbund
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Magden Schutzen

Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schiitzenbund
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Magden Schutzen
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schitzen

Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schitzen

Magden Schiitzen

Wallbach Schitzenbund
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft



Rang

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
1
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Resultat
Résultat

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2019 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 31 Md6hlin (Ro6ti, Rheinfelden)

Schiitze
Tireur

Bucheli Ramon
Aebi Christian
Brogli Roman
Thoma Sandra
Borer Simon
Kaiser Dominik
Meier Pascal
Bucher Christian
Hugli Daniel

Gysin Ronny
Freiermuth Robin
Fréhlich Jayson
Brogli Hans

Bitter Werner
Borer Barbara
Dietwyler Ralf
Priller Cordula
Papadopoulos Dimitrios
Siegenthaler Patrick
Pallata Liridon
Madoery Daniel
Brun Timon

Zahrl Hans

Miller Paul
Freiermuth Urs
Huber Peter
Siegenthaler Christian
Thommen Roland
Dickenmann Rosmarie
Trondle Rolf Dieter
Jegge Peter
Kaufmann Rolf

De Bruine Anton
Weber Werner
Borer Martin
Hasler Erich

Kim Thomas
Gasser Thomas
Zircher Jeremias
Wunderlin Thomas
Freiermuth Simon
Reber Marcel
Casadei Davide
Erny Thomas
Bunde Oliver
Walther Jonas
Schib Noah
Schéarer Dario
Schneider Robert
Mettler Hansjorg
Meister Erwin
Monay Raimund
Freiermuth Franz
Guthauser Simon
Hasler Dominic
Seitenaden David
Bornex Romain
Godena Dominik

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en

1979
1985
1986
1987
1988
1988
1990
1993
1997
1998
2002
2001
1956
1962
1964
1965
1967
1968
1985
1991
1998
2000
1943
1947
1949
1949
1954
1955
1956
1957
1959
1963
1964
1965
1966
1969
1970
1973
1979
1987
1987
1989
1991
1994
1996
1997
2002
1999
1945
1946
1946
1951
1953
1981
1986
1990
1993
1994

MMMMMMMMOONONNnnnn<<L<K<L<<K<KnunnununuCcmmMmMmOOwunmnmnn<ccmmMmMmMMMIMIMMmIMmmMm

mmmmm< <y

Mention
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 57
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 57
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
21 KA AK 90
21 KA AK 90
KA AK 57
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 57
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
21 KA AK 90
V KA AK 90
v KA AK 57
\ KA AK 90
\ KA AK Kar
KA AK 90
KA AK 57
KA AK 57
KA AK Kar
KA AK 57
KA AK 57
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 57
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
21 KA AK 90
21 KA AK 90
\ KA AK 57
\ KA AK 57
\V KA AK 57
KA AK 90
KA AK 57
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
KA AK 90
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Arme Société

Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Magden Schitzen

Magden Schitzen
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Magden Schiitzen

Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schutzen
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schiitzen

Wallbach Schitzenbund
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Magden Schiitzen

Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Magden Schiitzen

Magden Schutzen

Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Magden Schiitzen
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft



Rang

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Resultat
Résultat

59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2019 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 31 Md6hlin (Ro6ti, Rheinfelden)

Schiitze
Tireur

Ries Fabian
Kaufmann Ramon
Frohlich Morrice
Dickenmann Jakob
Maike Gerhard
Fliickiger Hanspeter
Derrer Christoph
Schib Erich
Weniger Robert
Mahrer Christian
Metzger Patrick
Forster Gregor
Hahn Alain

Holer Urs

Hasler Sabrina
Schaub Martin
Meier Raphael
Meier Samuel
Fischler Luca
Siegenthaler Stefan
Gerber Rolf
Wirthlin Alida Maria
Brun Niklas
Clausen Dominic
Birgi Jordan

Bar Walter

Kim Max
Freiermuth Bruno
Strahm Ernst
Meier Enrico

Biirgi Rolf

Mahrer Felix
Clausen Daniel
Waldmeier Martin
Brun Daniel

Ryser Daniel

Fries Marc

Projer Rico

Scharf Raphael
Richli Nicola
Mdller Louis
Mahrer Daniel
Eilers Richard
Rahm John

Ryser Stefan
Schaad Dominique
Lachat Raphael
Urich Martin
Geiger Michel
Dietwyler Christian
Ayadi Slim

Sturm Tom

Buhler Lukas

Brun Selena
Ruchti Patrick
Metzger Baptist
Kaufeler Peter
Schenker Yvonne

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en Mention
1994 E KA AK
1998 E KA AK
2002 U21 KA AK
1948 SV KA AK
1954 V KA AK
1955 V KA AK
1956 V KA AK
1966 S KA AK
1967 S KA AK
1968 S KA AK
1969 S KA AK
1976 E KA AK
1981 E KA AK
1981 E KA AK
1984 E KA AK
1986 E KA AK
1987 E KA AK
1988 E KA AK
1989 E KA AK
1990 E KA AK
1993 E KA AK
1997 E KA AK
2004 U1l7 KA AK
2003 U1l7 KA AK
2000 U21 KA AK
1937 SV KA AK
1945 SV KA AK
1947 SV KA AK
1950 V KA AK
1952 V KA AK
1955 V KA AK
1964 S KA AK
1966 S KA AK
1970 S KA AK
1974 E KA AK
1977 E KA AK
1980 E KA AK
1989 E KA AK
1991 E KA AK
1999 U21 KA AK
1930 SV KA AK
1959 V KA AK
1963 S AK
1967 S AK
1980 E AK
1983 E AK
1987 E AK
1988 E AK
1993 E AK
1997 E AK
1997 E AK
2003 U1l7 KA AK
2003 U1l7 KA AK
2002 U21 KA AK
1999 U21 KA AK
1940 SV KA AK
1941 SV KA AK
1945 SV KA AK

90
90
90
57
Kar
57
57
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
57
57
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

WINFIRE Seite 3/6

Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Magden Schitzen

Magden Schitzen
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schutzen
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schiitzenbund
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schutzen

Magden Schutzen

Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schutzen
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Magden Schutzen

Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schitzen
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schitzen

Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Magden Schutzen

Magden Schitzen
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Magden Schiitzen

Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein



Rang

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Resultat
Résultat

55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2019 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 31 Md6hlin (Ro6ti, Rheinfelden)

Schiitze
Tireur

Scherzinger Hansrudolf

Urich Rudolf
Wenk Thomas
Wunderlin Roger
Ritter Claudia
Kreft Torsten
Biihler Jules
Haberli Roman
Straumann Claudia
Wehrli Thomas
Guarda Rolf
Ruchti Thomas
Freiermuth Adrian
Rohner Thomas
Fah Daniel
Dickenmann Marco
Freiermuth Fabian
Caderas Curdin
Addi Elias
Senger Robin
Freiermuth Jonas
Kobelt Nuria
Soder Peter
Vogel Urs
Hillberg Claes
Freiermuth Erich
Soder Werner
Ritter Martin
Acklin Christian
Brogli Fabian
Schar Dominic
Steck Adriana
Holer Adrian
Grasser Ramon
Stocker Beat
Ramseier Peter
Birgi Rudolf
Fischler Andrea
Stocker Patrick
Matthys Martin
Consoni Tobias
Boni Armin

Merz Thoni
Kobelt Markus
Lugic Valon

Niu Daniel
Glnther Sebastian
Ernst Nathalie
Boni Rolf

Frey Thomas
Matthys Heinz
Kaufmann Martha
Roth Stefan
Steiner Markus
Erb Domenic
Inniger Marco
Wiedmer Dominic
Muster Tashi

Né en Mention
1946 SV KA AK 57
1960 S AK 57
1972 S AK 90
1973 S AK 90
1974 E AK 90
1980 E AK 90
2001 U21 AK 90
2000 U21 AK 90
1960 S 57
1961 S 57
1962 S 90
1968 S 90
1976 E 90
1982 E 90
1983 E 90
1989 E 90
1991 E 90
1993 E 90
2004 U17 AK 90
2001 U21 AK 90
2000 U21 AK 90
2000 U21 AK 90
1946 SV AK 57
1953 V AK 57
1954 V AK 90
1954 V AK 57
1960 S 57
1969 S 90
1989 E 90
1991 E 90
1997 E 90
2002 U21 90
1999 U221 90
1999 U21 90
1951 V 57
1956 V 90
1958 V 57
1965 S 90
1992 E 90
1997 E 90
2000 U21 90
1949 SV 57
1952 V 90
1965 S 90
2002 U21 90
2001 U21 90
2001 U21 90
2000 U21 90
1950 V 90
1968 S 90
1968 S 57
1969 S 90
1973 S 57
1984 E 90
1995 E 90
1996 E 90
2001 U21 90
2000 U21 90
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Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schiutzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schiitzen

Magden Schutzen

Wallbach Schiitzenbund
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Magden Schitzen
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Magden Schutzen

Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Magden Schutzen

Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft



Rang

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

Resultat
Résultat

49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2019 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 31 Md6hlin (Ro6ti, Rheinfelden)

Schiitze
Tireur

Hugi Werner
Brunner Stephan
Hirbin Markus
Staubli Markus
Wanzenried Cécile
Bienz Mike

Boni Peter

Gazzi Nicole
Weber Florian
Loffel Yannick
Biihler Marko

Pini Jessica
Stocker Urban
Delz Reto

Clausen Sara
Scharf Balz

Mehlin Thomas
Kobelt Sandro
Trondle Dominik
Kayhan Furkan
Flickiger Mirijam
Mdller Yannis
Mahrer Tobias
Killer Armin
Schulz Michael
Guthauser Roland
Jenni Fritz

Hasler Kilian
Nicolet Daniel
Maike Stefan
Thommen Joel
Masella Marco
Herzog Susanna
Di Matteo Gianpaulo
Boog Stefan
Vecchi Marvin
Heiz Ramona
Brogli Anna

Marti Christian
Frohlich Roger
Meier Tobias

Di Criscio Emanuele
Lakatos Roland
Senger René
Gazzi Remo
Huber Claudia
Schumacher Markus
Saner Raphael
Maike Martin
Borlin Stefan
Tronnolone Donato
Figurelli Marco
Lidin Nicolas
Zwimpfer Martin
Oeschger Anna
Wirthlin Sidi

Bieri Anita
Seisenbacher Manuela

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en

1945
1959
1959
1961
2000
1999
1947
1969
1996
1996
2001
1999
1964
1982
2001
1956
1962
1983
1992
1992
1995
2004
2001
2000
1953
1965
1966
1970
1971
1984
1992
1998
1964
1971
1981
1990
1995
1958
1966
1968
1991
1997
1957
1958
1974
1979
1968
1972
1986
1949
1973
1978
1991
1966
1974
1997
1973
1981

SV
\%

\%

S
uz21

uz21
SY

u21
u21

uz21

17
21
21

V
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Mention

90
57
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
57
57
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
57
57
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
57
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
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Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schiutzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Magden Schiitzen
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méhlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Magden Schutzen

Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein



Rang

291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

Resultat
Résultat

35
33
32
31
30
30
29
24
24
13

6

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2019 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 31 Md6hlin (Ro6ti, Rheinfelden)

Schiitze
Tireur

Jost Yannick
Wagner Jasmin
Glarner Mirjam
Geisslinger Julian
Hernandez Dylan
Stribin Lea

Frei Manfred
Herzog Marianne
Kaufmann Bruno
Senger Joelle
Lippold Gregor

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Mention Arme Société

Né en
2003 U17 90
1998 E 90
1997 E 90
2005 U17 90
2002 U21 90
1998 E 90
1970 S Kar
1961 S 90
1962 S 57
1998 E 90
1969 S Kar
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Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Mohlin Schutzengesellschaft
Zeiningen Schitzenverein
Méohlin Schiitzengesellschaft



